Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05381733

Name of Company

Golf Batteries Direct Ltd

| 1\

Laurence Russell
Mary Street House
Mary Street
Taunton

Somerset

TA1 3NW

the liquidator(Xf of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 30 July 2009

Albert Goodman -
Mary Street House For Offlcral Use
Mary Street Insolvency Section Post Room

Taunton

Somerset
TA1 3NW
Ref: 190367/LRICHICG

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 041’08/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

TUESDAY




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Golf Batteries Direct Ltd

on the 30 July 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Mark Baker of 4 The Meads, Miiborne Port, Sherborne, Dorset, DTS 5DS

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B & C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 30 July 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as retailers

of specialist batteries

Sworn/affirmed at Aol in e CQJ\B . Sorveser

Date 39 Juty 2009
_J :
Signatures H\"/\A
()

Before Me ngcg@cﬁ L.

A-Svuticitoror Commissioner of Oaths i officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn,

—




—————————

Golf Batteries Direct Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 July 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book Debts - 19,768.00 17,662.00

Lloyds TSB Commercial Bank Plc (14,982.00)
Surplus c/d 2,680.00

Rent deposit 3,375.00 3,375.00

Due to landlord {8,274.00)
Deficiency c/d {4.899.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Fumiture, fittings & equipment 549.00
Stock 6,155.00
Director's loan account 17,985.00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature a P
BN

A ket

Comrissiones 3 Coudho

pate Bl 109,

150.00
1,500.00
17,985.00

19,635.00




Golf Batteries Direct Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 July 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 19,635.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee arrearsfhol pay 530.13
530.13
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,104.87
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 6,820.97
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,283.90
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,283.90
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,820.97
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 19,104.87
SURPLUS B/D 2,680.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Deficiency b/d 4,899.00
Trade & expense creditors 132,011.40
Employee notice and redundancy pay 849.20
Barciays Bank Pi¢ 1,982.51
HM Revenue & Custorns PAYE/NIC 8,480.53
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 8,459.77
Landlords of rented units 23,714.32
180,396.73
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {158,611.86)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {158,611.86)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehcolders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {158,612.86)

Signature_a%\ A Date 39['4[9‘%_

K e

Coomrmmiosioer J- Qaldns,



0c0v6'oL

LL'65Y'8

£6°08p'8

0c'6v¥8

OrL1L0'ZEL

€4°66V'6E
BE'GEL'S
99°00F
66'GSP'E
00828
GZT'660°0Y
88°0LY')
eLv¥S'1Z
§Z'L1
88420°L
§9Z2r'e
go'siLL

€1°0Es

00°9sZ'ce

(A

002864

446 t1d Uoe@ 'yinowkld '1eais uoibulq3 edisap
DNE LAMN 'UOpuOT 'PEOY UCISNT 98T 'JOMO] U0JSNI I00|4 pIg

$SQS 6.0 18s:0Q '2UI0QIBYS ‘WO SUIOQIN 'SPEIN BYL ¥

Q4SS £2dN Wamo ‘sleamqq] ‘sjelsg [BUISNpU| NBSSEY ‘22 WU

DAr 12va 19s18W0g A03A YOIOPIOD) 'SHIOAA SNIINEN

NAL SNH lIINH '€85 X083 Qd

JY L LLIN 19ISayouBR HJed pioygel] 'ISSM PeOY UOHRAUSY JO ‘PEOY PUOWYDY
ave LHE 'yinowauinog 'peoy Ya:nyaisuyD pIO 'seipnis ueipenD

Qaqai s1g 'ucjjog ‘UcHNUIBAQ ‘PeOY PIOjIES ‘| X0d Od

HI0 FLAML X9S3IPPIN ‘Weyliad ‘anuaAy usalo sajng | ‘asnoy wolgiiH
VS8 8LOM 'SUSH 'PJOABAA “MiBd SSBUISNg PIOHBAA 3s0|D Aepesed ' Z Hun
V18 29 ‘MoBse|D '18aug oA Gl 'SSnoH uleg Japuexaly ‘ova rdd

dH6 2S8 'joisiug ‘aue anoQ €

3JAZ SLHY '19sioQq '8jood 'aRuad JIND ‘g2 X08 Od

rH6 ¥HY ‘18si0Q ‘Yinowsauwineg 'auinoqiSspa ‘PEOY uIng|iy eg

$dS 61Q 198100 '8UI0GIBYS U0 BUIOqIN ‘SPESN dUL ¥

YL PLND ‘AB.ng ‘paojping ‘asol sukpen 1 ‘uopueys
30 6ML'A2unS puoLIydIy uBBID) Sl By '9SNOH Uoisog

$SaIPpY

L/~ SWoisna g anuaaay WH  LOHD

JIN/AAVYd - SWOISN) g ONUdAY IWH ~ GOHD
swoysny g onuaAoy WH

ayeg BN JN 009Y
sookojdwig

saeg Alsjeg esens  O0AD
leluay Ajeq@ SJUSdUIA - LOAD
JOMOAN  0OND

P17 SJOINGUISIQ SAOWOINY [BUOHEWIBIUI  OOWD
pajWI] BIp3N 84 004D

pajwn Abojouyosa) apix3 003D
panwn (MN) ssaidx3 JHA  10AD
pIlexusg 0009

mobiseo - Aousalosu) 19 208D
sauapeg |oisug 0090

9100d jo ybnorog  L0gD
swashg 1essy  LOVD

SIG}IpaJIT) apel]

SIG)Ipady) palnaosun

Iaxeg yiel N 009d
saaho|dilg

S10}Ipal) [eljuaiajaig

P Auedwo) jusunsaau auIA Yl Q01D
P17 @dueuld [esawwo) gS1 spAo 0010

SJ0)IpaI) paindeg
IEN Koy

SJ0}Ipal) AUBQWOD - g
P37 10941Q sauapeg 10D




152861

ZEVLLET
€0°GE0°LL
626,921

cprecs P aormnsD

J,Jd;,.nw.\w\

o aleq

Xdl 0zvg 195J3W0g 'rn0a A 1eang abioac Buny

OMS £08 'SPUBIPIN 1SBAA ‘UsmOosaleH ‘Aepp Jaquiy
NIZ 0Zvg 195J9WL0S 'IN0B A ‘PROY UO)sald ‘Aeqqy ayL

—-_— @“ ainjeubig

Jid yueg sAejpieg €090
syueg

PaYWIT SPOIAIBG |BLISNPUYI SYUT  LOTD
paywi Buipjoy Auedoud Joue Aeqqy  00VD
SpJo|puE

S10}Ip3J) AUBAWIOY) - g
P17 103417 saudjjegd Jo0o




60°60 6002 AInr gz L0'S 1BA DS Sdi L Jo | sBed

.m/.AJGQ mj\@ro..nn._(((r\nuu
Ny
O

TO._.O\OM aimeubig
? ‘ Bunieyo) sanug |
L 0 l 0 SAS 610 198100 'BUI0GIBYS ‘HOd SUIOANIN ‘SPESI BYL ¥ eg eN N 00gH
tejoy 1810 pIO JEYP ssaIppy aweN Koy

siapjoyaleyg - 9
P17 319241Q Sauepeq Jj09
. UBWPOOD Laq|y




